Government of West Bengal Office of the Chief Medical Officer of Health Barasat, North 24 Parganas

CMOH-N24Pgs/Covid-Vaccination/0460

Dated: 21/01/2022

ORDER

In reference to the Memo No: 156/Secy/H&FW, dated 26/06/2021of the Secretary (H&FW), Government of West Bengal i.r.o. Covid vaccination, after due verification of organiser's applications/ agreement, relevant documents and report of the respective Tagged Officer for that Rural/ Urban area, permission is hereby accorded to the Proprietor, APOLLO CLINIC BARRACKPORE with mother CVC ID: P632320 for Covid vaccination. The details of vaccination site are as follows:

Name of Block / Municipality (Vaccination Site)

: Barrackpore Municipality

Applicant's Mobile Number

: 8100506814

Name of the Mother CVC (Health Facility with CE Licence)

Address of Mother CVC

: APOLLO CLINIC BARRACKPORE

: 66/92 BARASAT ROAD, NEAR WIRELESS GATE BESIDE SBI

KOLKATA-700122

Name of CVC / WPCVC / NHCVC (Venue)

: APOLLOCLINICBARRACKPORE

Address of CVC / WPCVC / NHCVC

: 66/92 BARASAT ROAD, NEAR WIRELESS GATE BESIDE SBI

KOLKATA-700122

Name of the Authority of CVC / WPCVC / NHCVC

: DEBLINA SARKAR

Mobile Number of the Authority of CVC / WPCVC / NHCVC

: 8100506814

Pincode of CVC / WPCVC / NHCVC

: 700122

Name of the Police Station of CVC / WPCVC / NHCVC

: TITAGARH

Latitude of CVC / WPCVC / NHCVC

: 0

Longitude of CVC / WPCVC / NHCVC

: 0

: Above 15 and Below 18

Age Group CVC / WPCVC / NHCVC ID

: P632320

Starting Date	Vaccine Type	Maximum price per dose of vaccine includes all charges / taxes (Rs.)
23-01-2022	Covaxin	1410

You are hereby requested to follow the guideline, as laid down in the above reference memo. Please note that one registered vaccinator can vaccinate maximum 150 beneficiaries per day.

m. 21/01/22 hief Medical Officer of Health North 24 Parganas

Dated: 21/01/2022

CMOH-N24Pgs/Covid-Vaccination/0460

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action please to the:

- 1. The District Magistrate, North 24 Parganas
- 2. The Sub-Divisional Officer, ACMOH Barrackpore, North 24 Parganas
- 3. The Dy. CMOH-III/ DMCHO/ DPHNO, North 24 Parganas
- 4. The Asstt. Chief Medical Officer of Health, ACMOH Barrackpore, North 24 Parganas
- 5. The DIO, NIC, North 24 Parganas for web posting
- 6. The Executive Officer, ACMOH Barrackpore, North 24 Parganas
- 7. The Health Officer, ACMOH Barrackpore, North 24 Parganas
- 8. The Inspector-in-Charge / Officer-in-Charge, TITAGARH PS, ACMOH Barrackpore Police Commissionerate / Police District, North 24 Parganas
- 9. DEBLINA SARKAR
- 10. Office Copy

July 21/01/22 Chief Medical Officer of Health North 24 Parganas